QSFP-40G-PDAC-xMQSFP-40G-PDAC-xM
40GBase
DAC Datasheet  |  product specifications
ESD threshold 1kV for SFI pins and 2kV for all other electrical input pins, tested per MIL-STD-883G, Method 3015.4 /JESD22-A114A (HBM). However, normal ESD precautions are still required during the
handling of this module.
Operating case temperature: 0°C to 70°C
Supports 10,3125Gbps Data rate
Passive copper cable

QSFP-40G-PDAC-XM 40GBase QSFP+ to QSFP+ Passive DAC xm, where x stands for the length of the cable
Overview
Ordering Information
Part Number Data Rate Cable Length AWG Temperature
QSFP-40G-PDAC-0.4M 10,3125Gbps 0,4m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-0.5M 10,3125Gbps 0,5m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-1M 10,3125Gbps 1m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-1.5M 10,3125Gbps 1,5m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-2M 10,3125Gbps 2m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-2.5M 10,3125Gbps 2,5m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-3M 10,3125Gbps 3m 30 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-4M 10,3125Gbps 4m 26 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-5M 10,3125Gbps 5m 24 0°C to 70°C
QSFP-40G-PDAC-7M 10,3125Gbps 7m 24 0°C to 70°C
1QSFP-40G-PDAC-xM
Parameters Symbols Min Typ Max Unit Notes
Storage Temperature TS -40 - 85 °C
Operating Case Temperature TOP 0 - 70 °C
Data Rate per Lane - - 10,3125 - Gbps per Channel
Power Supply Voltage Vcc 3.135 3.3 3.465 V
Recommended Operating Conditions
QSFP-40G-PDAC-xM
Nexgen A/S
Gydevang 2A, 3450 Allerød - Denmark
+45 (0)32 72 66 76
www.nexgen.eu  |  info@nexgen.eu